## NOFFICIAL GOPY

AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

NAME:

ICM Mortgage Corporation

ADDRESS: 6061 S. Willow Dr., Suite 300

CITY:

Englewood

STATE:

Colorado

80111 ATTN: Rose Santa Maria

90072959

ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDING

CORPORATION ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST/MORTGAGE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned ICM Mortgage Corporation, a Delaware Corporation whose address is 6061 S Willow Drive, Suite 300, Englewood Colorado 80111, hereby grants, assigns and transfers to Shearson Lehman Hutton Mortgage Corporation, a Delaware Corporation whose address is 1201 E. Highland Avenue, San Bernardino, California 92404, all beneficial interest under that certain Deed

of Trust dated 03/15/89, Executed by CHARLES H. BRINKMAN, A SINGLE PERSON, NEVER MARRIED

Trustor .o ICM MORTGAGE CORPORATION DEPT-01 RECORDING \$13.0 T#5555 TRAN 6570 92/14/90 09:31:00 #2441 # E +-90-072959

COOK COUNTY RECORDER

Trustee, and recorded on MARCH 20, 1989 DOCUMENT #89120341, of the Official Records in the County Recorder's office of COOK County, State of ILLINOIS describing land therein as: OF 143040190000

LOT 6 IN TIFFANY PLACE UNIT 1, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 14, JCWNSHIP 41 NORTH, RANGE 9, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT OF SUBDIVISION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 87-309391, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Together with the note thereir described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Deed of Trust/Mortgage.

Dated February 1, 1990

STATE OF Colorado COUNTY OF Arapahoe ICM Mortgage Corporation

By: Zwickl, President

a va Maua

Rose Santa Marie, Asst. Vice President

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this 1st day of February, 1990 by Pam M. Zwickl, Vice President and Rose Santa Muria, Asst. Vice President, officers of ICM Mortgage Corporation. NUN DATE

Witness my hand and official seal.

Signature: My commission expires 10/07/92 Monica Ortiz

Notary Public in and for the State of

Colorado, County of Arapahoe

Prepared by: ICM Mortgage Corporation, 6061 S. Willow Dr., #300, Englewood,

Colorado 80111

Pool No: 00272023CD

Property Address:

38E SHAG BARK LN

ICM Loan No: 2008163 Shearson Loan No:7190263 STREAMWOOD

IL 60107

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

机铁铁点弹铁铁

The present of the property of The production of the second s in the part of the second of t The first of the f Description of the property of the second of 之时,都被拉出的一种<sup>,他们</sup>被拉 AN ESTATE AND ENGINEER AND THE MESSAGE TOWN A COURT WAS A tives with ing the Armed State of the Control o until en le graa en de la le graaf kan de la le graaf ken de la le graaf ken de la le graaf ken de la le graaf Le talegraaf ken de graaf ken de la le graaf ken de l Quality and the property of The North Control of the Control of

en de la companya de la co La companya de la companya del companya del companya de la companya del la companya de la companya

1354111 .... After Their makes exception

CONTINUE